MITHILA EDUCATION AND WELFARE SOCIETY

(Regd. under Societies Registration Act 21, 1860, under Govt. of Bihar)

Skill Development Center for KYP and BS- CFA
(Approved by Bihar Skill Development Mission, Labour Resource Department, Govt. of Bihar)
SDC Code : KYP02010005

Final Exam Result
Course : BS-CFA
08t January 2022 Exam Event

Sr. | Form No Learner Code Learner Name | Course Batch Appearing | Internal | Completed Final Result
No. as Marks Session Count | Exam
Score
1 1627722678 | 2727260118082051 | MD Bihar State August Reexam 76.68 68.0 13.6 Pass
SHAHNAWAJ Certificate in 2021
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)
2 1630162488 | 2730180518082951 | AMARIJEET Bihar State September | Fresh 75.88 68.0 - Absent
DASAR Certificate in 2021
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)
3 1629887587 | 2770877418121551 | MD AAMIR Bihar State September | Fresh 75.98 68.0 13.2 Pass
Certificate in 2021
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)
4 1630128447 | 2911694119100151 | SUDHANSHU Bihar State September | Fresh 21.76 25.0 - -
KUMAR Certificate in 2021

Financial

Accounting (BS-

CFA)




1630058530

2935396319121451

SUSHIL
KUMAR

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

61.13

63.0

10.8

Pass

1627702189

3017720621040951

TULSI KUMARI

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

August
2021

Reexam

70.5

68.0

9.6

Pass

1627702368

3017721221040951

JULI KHATUN

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

August
2021

Reexam

73.51

68.0

10.0

Pass

1628002560

3041092621080480

RAGHAV
KUMAR

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

August
2021

Reexam

33.75

39.0

1628007556

3041104221080480

SANTOSH
SINGH

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

August
2021

Reexam

0.0

7.0

10

1628082630

3041608721080480

MD NAVED

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

August
2021

Reexam

56.15

52.0

11

1629539661

3048801321082880

KANHAIYA JHA

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial
Accounting (BS-
CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

0.0

2.0




12

1629540706

3048818021082880

RADHE KUMAR
JHA

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial

Accounting (BS-

CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

3.56

11.0

13

1629542053

3048843921082880

ANKIT KUMAR
MANDAL

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial

Accounting (BS-

CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

72.44

65.0

11.2

Pass

14

1629543536

3048865121082880

RIZWANA
KHATOON

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial

Accounting (BS-

CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

73.97

68.0

11.2

Pass

15

1630157209

3053719721082880

PANKAJ
KUMAR JHA

Bihar State
Certificate in
Financial

Accounting (BS-

CFA)

September
2021

Fresh

72.59

68.0

8.8

Pass




