MITHILA EDUCATION AND WELFARE SOCIETY

(Regd. under Societies Registration Act 21, 1860, under Govt. of Bihar)

Skill Development Center for KYP and BS- CFA

(Approved by Bihar Skill Development Mission, Labour Resource Department, Govt. of Bihar)

SDC Code: KYP02010005

Final Exam Result

Course: BS-CFA

08th January 2022 Exam Event

Sr.	Form No	Learner Code	Learner Name	Course	Batch	Appearing	Internal	Completed	Final	Result
No.						as	Marks	Session Count		
									Score	
1	1627722678	2727260118082051	MD	Bihar State	August	Reexam	76.68	68.0	13.6	Pass
			SHAHNAWAJ	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
2	1630162488	2730180518082951	AMARJEET	Bihar State	September	Fresh	75.88	68.0	-	Absent
			DASAR	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
3	1629887587	2770877418121551	MD AAMIR	Bihar State	September	Fresh	75.98	68.0	13.2	Pass
				Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
4	1630128447	2911694119100151	SUDHANSHU	Bihar State	September	Fresh	21.76	25.0	-	-
			KUMAR	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						

5	1630058530	2935396319121451	SUSHIL	Bihar State	September	Fresh	61.13	63.0	10.8	Pass
			KUMAR	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)	_	_				
6	1627702189	3017720621040951	TULSI KUMARI	Bihar State	August	Reexam	70.5	68.0	9.6	Pass
				Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS- CFA)						
7	1627702368	3017721221040951	JULI KHATUN	Bihar State	August	Reexam	73.51	68.0	10.0	Pass
	1027702308	3017721221040331	JOLI KIIATON	Certificate in	2021	Neexam	73.31	08.0	10.0	F 033
				Financial	2021					
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
8	1628002560	3041092621080480	RAGHAV	Bihar State	August	Reexam	33.75	39.0	-	-
			KUMAR	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
9	1628007556	3041104221080480	SANTOSH	Bihar State	August	Reexam	0.0	7.0	-	-
			SINGH	Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS- CFA)						
10	1628082630	3041608721080480	MD NAVED	Bihar State	August	Reexam	56.15	52.0	_	
10	1028082030	3041008721080480	IVIDINAVED	Certificate in	2021	Neexam	30.13	32.0	_	
				Financial	2021					
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						
11	1629539661	3048801321082880	KANHAIYA JHA	Bihar State	September	Fresh	0.0	2.0	-	-
				Certificate in	2021					
				Financial						
				Accounting (BS-						
				CFA)						

12	1629540706	3048818021082880	RADHE KUMAR JHA	Bihar State Certificate in Financial Accounting (BS- CFA)	September 2021	Fresh	3.56	11.0	-	-
13	1629542053	3048843921082880	ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL	Bihar State Certificate in Financial Accounting (BS-CFA)	September 2021	Fresh	72.44	65.0	11.2	Pass
14	1629543536	3048865121082880	RIZWANA KHATOON	Bihar State Certificate in Financial Accounting (BS-CFA)	September 2021	Fresh	73.97	68.0	11.2	Pass
15	1630157209	3053719721082880	PANKAJ KUMAR JHA	Bihar State Certificate in Financial Accounting (BS-CFA)	September 2021	Fresh	72.59	68.0	8.8	Pass